169
WIREMOLD
Al
u
mi
n
u

S
aL3300 SerieS raceway
Ordering Information
AL3300 series Raceway’s low profile, divided aluminum raceway meets the
demands of today's laboratories, healthcare facilities and upscale office
locations, providing a compact and effective method of consolidating power and
communication cabling.
Material: 6063 T6 Aluminum Alloy
Wall Thickness: 0.078" [1.99mm]
Anodized Finish Thickness: 0.004" [0.004mm]
2 7/8"
[73mm]
1 7/8"
[36mm]
AL3301 Coupling
2 3/4"
[70mm]
3"
[76mm]
set screw coupling used for
attaching in-line raceway sections.
AL3300WC Wire Clip
AL3301D Divider Clip
1 1/2"
[38mm]
3"
[76mm]
Required	for	holding	AL3300D5
divider in place. use one every 30"
[76.2m].
AL3309 Ground Clamp
2 3/4"
[70mm]
AL3310B Blank end
2 7/8"
[73mm]
1 7/8"
[48mm]
For	closing	open	end	of	AL3300
series Raceway.
AL3310B1 end
3"
[76mm]
1 7/8"
[48mm]